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Medical Diagnostic Analysis BSc (Optometry) 2nd Year

Tuesday
Seco

Wednesday
QOdd Second

2024/25. Spring semester

week 1-12.

Thursday

Second

Friday
Qdd Second

8h

9h

10n |

11h |

Basics of Ophtalmologic

THEORY + SEMINAR

Technology

Health Psychology
THEORY + PRACTICE
week 1-12.

428.

week 1-7,11.

228
week 9.

3.08.

Pharmacology
THEORY
week 1-11,13.
226.

Basics of Foreign Language
SEMINAR
week 1,3,5,7,9,13. 8:00-11:15
ERKEL FSZT IV/IA

12h

Bioethics and Professional Ethics
THEORY + SEMINAR
week 1.
=7/
week 2-6.

25.

13h

18h |

Physiological Optics
THEORY
week 1-11,13.
134,

Microbiology, Public Health and Epidemiology
THEORY
week 1-12.
26.

Basics of Clinical Ophthalmology

THEORY
week 1-10,12,13.
=

First Aid
PRACTICE
week 1-11.
ERKEL Alagsor 8.

Basics of Foreign Language
SEMINAR
week 4. 8:00-12:15
ERKEL FSZT IV.

week 8,10,12 8:00-12:15
14. hét 8:00-11:15
ERKEL FSZT IVIA

First Aid
THEORY

week 1,3

504.

week 5.
1.13.

Microbiology, Public Health and Epidemiology
THEORY
week 1-12.
226.

Clinical Simulation
PRACTICE
week 7-12.
205.

Physical Education (PE)
Vasu. 11.

19h

7h

8h

9h

10h

11h

12h

13h

14h

15h

16h

17h
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19h



